NWSC 5k Skate
Meet

Elm Creek
January 13, 2026

Boys Team Results

Blaine 486
Elk River 429.5
Anoka 424.5
Champlin Park 415
Andover 396
Place Name: Grade: School: Total Time: Time Back:
1 Jack Zellmer 12 Blaine 0:13:28 0:00:00
2 Caleb Osterberg 12 Champlin Park 0:13:42 0:00:14
3 Reece Miller 10 Blaine 0:13:48 0:00:20
4 Cazdyn Pisca 11 Blaine 0:14:33 0:01:05
5 Austin Matrious 12 Blaine 0:14:42 0:01:14
6 Elijah Thomas 9 Blaine 0:14:46 0:01:18
7 Liam Christopherson 10 Blaine 0:15:04 0:01:36
8 Grady Wendt 12 Elk River 0:15:05 0:01:37
8 Vinny Patullo 10 Elk River 0:15:05 0:01:37
10 Simon Urbanski 12 Blaine 0:15:10 0:01:42
11 Blake Pearson 11 Blaine 0:15:11 0:01:43
12 Emmitt Revering 12 Anoka 0:15:32 0:02:04
13 Cole Kutches 12 Anoka 0:15:39 0:02:11
14 Blake Frazer 12 Champlin Park 0:15:50 0:02:22
15 Aric Miller 11 Andover 0:15:59 0:02:31
16 Cameron Dorst 12 Anoka 0:16:04 0:02:36
17 Lars Oredson 11 Andover 0:16:20 0:02:52
18 Hyrum Lambert 12 Anoka 0:16:52 0:03:24
18 Evan Sutherland 12 Elk River 0:16:52 0:03:24
20 Reese Kavanagh 11 Blaine 0:16:59 0:03:31
21 Levi McMackin 8 Elk River 0:17:04 0:03:36
22 Noah Osterberg 10 Champlin Park 0:17:10 0:03:42
23 Foster Montgomery 10 Andover 0:17:26 0:03:58
24 Jamison Boone 7 Elk River 0:17:39 0:04:11
25 Cole Shoultz 12 Elk River 0:17:40 0:04:12
26 Wyatt Brown 10 Blaine 0:17:50 0:04:22
27 Carter Shermak 10 Elk River 0:18:01 0:04:33
28 Walter Hanson-Higueros 12 Anoka 0:18:11 0:04:43
29 Christian King 8 Elk River 0:18:12 0:04:44
30 Grant Loss 8 Elk River 0:18:18 0:04:50
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Kylan Hess
Joseph Holt
Jack Rene
Thomas Beuning
Wyatt Gerhardt
Simon Miller
Mariano Anda
Caelan Scott
Ivan Oldroyd
Mason Stockstead
Isaac Pearson
Liam Groebner
Eli Burchil
Anders Schilling
Peryn Hess
Caleb Oldroyd
Joey Patullo
Daniel Valtierrez
Lucas Waldock
Samuel Holt
Kellan Swanson
Arthur Hickman
Olan Larson
Stanley Ronning
Logan Patzke
Elliot Dechaine
Graham Huso
Bennett Shermak
Alex Sandahl
Elliot Revering
Gedeon Saboutey
Cameron Hawes
Caleb Scheff
Nolan Marquart
Jack Pettis
Samuel Burgart
Jude Schoppe
Alexander Roessler
Truman Nelson
Liam Kirkpatrick
Cooper Dominic
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Champlin Park
Blaine
Anoka

Andover
Champlin Park
Andover
Anoka
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Elk River
Blaine

Champlin Park
Anoka
Blaine

Champlin Park

Champlin Park

Elk River
Elk River
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Elk River
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Andover
Blaine
Elk River
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Elk River
Elk River
Andover
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Andover
Elk River
Champlin Park

0:18:20
0:18:21
0:18:27
0:18:38
0:18:41
0:18:47
0:19:12
0:19:15
0:19:17
0:19:37
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:00
0:20:08
0:20:48
0:20:58
0:21:01
0:21:01
0:21:03
0:21:03
0:21:09
0:21:17
0:21:18
0:21:35
0:21:39
0:22:19
0:22:41
0:22:46
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:23:14
0:23:17
0:24:01
0:24:24
0:25:08
0:25:32
0:25:35
0:25:55
0:28:01
0:30:11
0:31:19

0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:59
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:19
0:05:44
0:05:47
0:05:49
0:06:09
0:06:22
0:06:24
0:06:32
0:06:40
0:07:20
0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:33
0:07:35
0:07:35
0:07:41
0:07:49
0:07:50
0:08:07
0:08:11
0:08:51
0:09:13
0:09:18
0:09:26
0:09:31
0:09:46
0:09:49
0:10:33
0:10:56
0:11:40
0:12:04
0:12:07
0:12:27
0:14:33
0:16:43
0:17:51



NWSC 5k Skate
Meet

Elm Creek
January 13, 2026

Place

Girls Team Results

Elk River
Blaine

Anoka
Champlin Park
Andover

Name:

1 Selah Binsfeld
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Mary Peterson
Audrey Schwen
Mia Opsahl
Elizabeth Hartley
Taylor Mjolhus
Claire Swanson
Madison Boone
Lauren Hoff
Morgan Rother
Alayna Kurland
Sophia Hartley
Stella Shultz
Chloie Crandall
Alexa Adams
Joanna Lund
Natalie Rietschel
Haley DeRungs
Layla Kieffer
Chloe Ibarra
Maret Clark
Addison Sundve

Samantha Hofstede

Isla Stevens

Georgia Kratochvill

Sofia Tudor

Edith Meberg
Emily DeBaker
Rachel Mattson
Gracia Severin
Courtney Gluth
Johanna Kirkham

483
465
423
410
297

Grade:
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10
12
12
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School:
Elk River
Elk River
Blaine
Elk River
Blaine
Anoka
Elk River
Elk River
Blaine
Champlin Park
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Champlin Park
Anoka
Anoka
Andover
Champlin Park
Blaine
Blaine
Elk River
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Total Time:
0:15:13
0:16:06
0:16:47
0:16:52
0:17:16
0:17:21
0:17:23
0:17:55
0:18:10
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:36
0:19:10
0:19:42
0:20:02
0:20:06
0:20:21
0:20:21
0:20:23
0:20:52
0:21:05
0:21:09
0:21:12
0:21:24
0:21:38
0:23:06
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:17
0:24:22

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:53
0:01:34
0:01:39
0:02:03
0:02:08
0:02:10
0:02:42
0:02:57
0:03:13
0:03:14
0:03:23
0:03:57
0:04:29
0:04:49
0:04:53
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:39
0:05:52
0:05:56
0:05:59
0:06:11
0:06:25
0:07:53
0:08:39
0:08:40
0:08:40
0:08:42
0:09:04
0:09:09
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Ashley Warren
Emily Isaacs

Kate Hennes

Ellie Prom

Camila Torres Perez
Elsie Ronning
Megan Hjelle
Addyson Marter
Ingrid Scheff
Sinead Christopherson
Harper Grad
Grace Osterberg
Aubreyana Harris
Keller Grad

Sage Steves

Zoe Crandall
Aubrey Wondrow
Vienna DeGaetano
Rachel Ryan

Celia Dahlheimer
Stella Mortensen
Annabella Seitz
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Anoka
Andover
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Andover
Elk River
Blaine
Anoka
Champlin Park
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Andover
Anoka
Champlin Park
Anoka
Anoka

0:24:53
0:25:10
0:25:47
0:26:24
0:26:51
0:26:58
0:26:59
0:27:16
0:27:30
0:28:47
0:29:11
0:29:31
0:30:46
0:30:48
0:32:17
0:35:34
0:35:57
0:37:43
0:37:59
0:38:50
0:46:28
0:57:15

0:09:40
0:09:57
0:10:34
0:11:11
0:11:38
0:11:45
0:11:46
0:12:03
0:12:17
0:13:34
0:13:58
0:14:18
0:15:33
0:15:35
0:17:04
0:20:21
0:20:44
0:22:30
0:22:46
0:23:37
0:31:15
0:42:02



BOYS

Name

Thomas Maguire
William Rengo

Grade

School
12 Champlin Park
12 Anoka

Minutes

2.5km

12
1"

Seconds

GIRLS
Name
48| Zarie Harris
9

Grade

School
10 Champlin Park

Minutes

2.5km
Seconds
20

48



